
Kreisverband Zwickau e.V. 2013/14

Kreisklasse Schüler Ost
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 11.01.2014 09:00

09:00
09:00
09:00

SV SR Hohenstein-Ernstthal
SV Heinrichsort/Rödlitz
SV SR Hohenstein-E. III
SV Remse

SV SR Hohenstein-E. II
SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein
SG Meerane 02
SV Remse II

9:1
8:2
2:8
10:0

Sa. 18.01.2014 09:00 SG Meerane 02 SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein 7:3
Sa. 25.01.2014 09:00

09:00
09:00
11:00
11:00

SV SR Hohenstein-E. III
SV Remse
SV Remse II
SV Remse
SV Remse II

SV Heinrichsort/Rödlitz
SV SR Hohenstein-E. II
SV SR Hohenstein-Ernstthal
SV SR Hohenstein-Ernstthal
SV SR Hohenstein-E. II

0:10
9:1
4:6
8:2
6:4

Sa. 01.03.2014 09:00
11:00

SG Meerane 02
SG Meerane 02

SV Remse
SV Remse II

1:9
1:9

Sa. 08.03.2014 09:00
09:00
11:00
11:00

SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein
SV SR Hohenstein-E. III
SV SR Hohenstein-E. III
SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein

SV SR Hohenstein-E. II
SV Remse
SV Remse II
SV SR Hohenstein-Ernstthal

8:2
0:10
0:10
3:7

Sa. 15.03.2014 09:00
11:00

SV Heinrichsort/Rödlitz
SV Heinrichsort/Rödlitz

SV SR Hohenstein-E. II
SV SR Hohenstein-Ernstthal

9:1
7:3

Sa. 22.03.2014 09:00
09:00
09:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

SV Heinrichsort/Rödlitz
SV SR Hohenstein-Ernstthal
SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein
SV SR Hohenstein-Ernstthal
SV Heinrichsort/Rödlitz
SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein

SV Remse II
SV SR Hohenstein-E. III
SV Remse
SG Meerane 02
SV Remse
SV Remse II

8:2
10:0
2:8
6:4
6:4
5:5

Sa. 29.03.2014 09:00
09:00
11:00

SV SR Hohenstein-E. II
SV SR Hohenstein-E. III
SV SR Hohenstein-E. II

SG Meerane 02
SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein
SV SR Hohenstein-E. III

5:5
1:9
8:2

Sa. 05.04.2014 09:00 SG Meerane 02 SV Heinrichsort/Rödlitz 2:8
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